
Amherst Steele HS Bowler's Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series
Sabrina Stawicki 144 131 196 471 Total 3324
Melissa Nunez 121 120 157 398
Amanda McElheny 123 121 162 406
Hannah Aschenbach 158 191 160 509
Allison Taylor 192 206 205 603

0
0
0

SAW1- 0
SAW2- 0
SAW3- 0

Total Games 738 769 880 2387
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6 Totals
146 170 129 157 142 193 937

Avon HS Bowler's Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series
Nina Sexton 151 151 Total 2833
Kamryn Danielson 126 136 171 433
Kilee Falish 224 150 137 511
Anika Pundir 131 126 257

0
0
0
0

SAW1- 102 99 110 311
SAW2- 118 104 222
SAW3- 99 99

Total Games 734 629 621 1984
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6 Totals
158 149 188 135 132 87 849

Avon Lake HS Bowler's Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series
Olivia Persico 137 132 157 426 Total 2823
Abby Schuerger 117 146 263
Aubrey Paoli 134 95 229
Reese Berns 143 125 164 432
Emma Brown 135 149 157 441

0
0
0

SAW1- 88 88
SAW2- 102 102
SAW3- 0

Total Games 666 596 719 1981
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6 Totals
162 135 141 97 137 170 842
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Berea-Midpark HS Bowler's Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series
Paige Hall 143 126 130 399 Total 2787
Adrianna Diaz 166 117 122 405
Tayniyah Tisdale 113 109 222
Aubri Buchwald 137 129 129 395
Marissa Jones 171 169 142 482
Winnie Pornpiboon 112 112

0
0

SAW1- 0
SAW2- 0
SAW3- 0

Total Games 730 653 632 2015
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6 Totals
118 123 141 120 136 134 772

Elyria HS Bowler's Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series
Morgan Evans 80 84 164 Total 2107
Aviana Mateo 89 81 170
Courtney Axford 92 137 132 361
Lowen Devito 74 96 170
Julia Martinez 111 107 218
Alli Balog 120 100 111 331

0
0

SAW1- 106 106
SAW2- 0
SAW3- 0

Total Games 486 505 529 1520
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6 Totals

SWC 90 85 80 139 96 97 587

Midview HS Bowler's Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series
Will Knarr 95 91 87 273 Total 2382
Yelixza Ives 122 104 97 323
Lillian Depinet 87 101 127 315
Aubree Marchant 137 169 165 471
Hailey Thompson 139 101 117 357

0
0
0

SAW1- 0
SAW2- 0
SAW3- 0

Total Games 580 566 593 1739
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6 Totals
105 107 119 101 119 92 643

Berea-Midpark HS

Elyria HS

Midview HS



North Ridgeville HS Bowler's Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series
Kate Hugick 150 105 255 Total 2958
Kiersten Wozniak 120 146 266
Josie Cehelnik 191 159 148 498
Alissa Jacovetti 188 190 160 538
Megan Klepper 128 128
Allison Williams 135 135

0
0

SAW1- 96 95 191
SAW2- 117 117
SAW3- 0

Total Games 745 735 648 2128
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6 Totals

SWC 139 125 123 169 142 132 830

Olmsted Falls HS Bowler's Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series
Ella Young 117 91 82 290 Total 920
Kayleigh Young 122 137 107 366

0
0
0
0
0
0

SAW1- 0
SAW2- 0
SAW3- 0

Total Games 239 228 189 656
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6 Totals
47 40 43 40 42 52 264

North Ridgeville HS

Olmsted Falls HS



# GIRLS VARSITY STANDINGS Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Bakers TOTAL BEHIND
1 Amherst Steele HS 738 769 880 937 3324.0 0.0
2 North Ridgeville HS 745 735 648 830 2958.0 -366.0
3 Avon HS 734 629 621 849 2833.0 -491.0
4 Avon Lake HS 666 596 719 842 2823.0 -501.0
5 Berea-Midpark HS 730 653 632 772 2787.0 -537.0
6 Midview HS 580 566 593 643 2382.0 -942.0
7 Elyria HS 486 505 529 587 2107.0 -1217.0
8 Olmsted Falls HS 239 228 189 264 920.0 -2404.0
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Girls ALL-Tournament Team

5

# SCHOOL NAME Game #1 Game #2 Game #3 Series High Gm
1 Amherst Steele HS Allison Taylor 192 206 205 603 206
2 North Ridgeville HS Alissa Jacovetti 188 190 160 538 190
3 Avon HS Kilee Falish 224 150 137 511 224
4 Amherst Steele HS Hannah Aschenbach 158 191 160 509 191
5 North Ridgeville HS Josie Cehelnik 191 159 148 498 191
6 Berea-Midpark HS Marissa Jones 171 169 142 482 171
7 Amherst Steele HS Sabrina Stawicki 144 131 196 471 196
8 Midview HS Aubree Marchant 137 169 165 471 169
9 Avon Lake HS Emma Brown 135 149 157 441 157

10 Avon HS Kamryn Danielson 126 136 171 433 171
11 Avon Lake HS Reese Berns 143 125 164 432 164
12 Avon Lake HS Olivia Persico 137 132 157 426 157
13 Amherst Steele HS Amanda McElheny 123 121 162 406 162
14 Berea-Midpark HS Adrianna Diaz 166 117 122 405 166
15 Berea-Midpark HS Paige Hall 143 126 130 399 143
16 Amherst Steele HS Melissa Nunez 121 120 157 398 157
17 Berea-Midpark HS Aubri Buchwald 137 129 129 395 137
18 Olmsted Falls HS Kayleigh Young 122 137 107 366 137
19 Elyria HS Courtney Axford 92 137 132 361 137
20 Midview HS Hailey Thompson 139 101 117 357 139
21 Elyria HS Alli Balog 120 100 111 331 120
22 Midview HS Yelixza Ives 122 104 97 323 122
23 Midview HS Lillian Depinet 87 101 127 315 127
24 Avon HS SAW1- 102 99 110 311 110
25 Olmsted Falls HS Ella Young 117 91 82 290 117
26 Midview HS Will Knarr 95 91 87 273 95
27 North Ridgeville HS Kiersten Wozniak 120 146 266 146
28 Avon Lake HS Abby Schuerger 117 146 263 146
29 Avon HS Anika Pundir 131 126 257 131
30 North Ridgeville HS Kate Hugick 150 105 255 150
31 Avon Lake HS Aubrey Paoli 134 95 229 134
32 Avon HS SAW2- 118 104 222 118
33 Berea-Midpark HS Tayniyah Tisdale 113 109 222 113
34 Elyria HS Julia Martinez 111 107 218 111
35 North Ridgeville HS SAW1- 96 95 191 96
36 Elyria HS Lowen Devito 74 96 170 96
37 Elyria HS Aviana Mateo 89 81 170 89
38 Elyria HS Morgan Evans 80 84 164 84
39 Avon HS Nina Sexton 151 151 151
40 North Ridgeville HS Allison Williams 135 135 135
41 North Ridgeville HS Megan Klepper 128 128 128
42 North Ridgeville HS SAW2- 117 117 117
43 Berea-Midpark HS Winnie Pornpiboon 112 112 112
44 Elyria HS SAW1- 106 106 106
45 Avon Lake HS SAW2- 102 102 102
46 Avon HS SAW3- 99 99 99
47 Avon Lake HS SAW1- 88 88 88
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